

Item no.: 372830

86027 - SFP Module 100Base-FX MM 1310 nm DDM

12,^{32 EUR}

Item no.: 372830 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock



Product Description

With this SFP module by Delock, a Fast Ethernet switch with a free SFP port can be extended by a fibre optic connection.

Specification- Connectors: 1 x SFP plug > 1 x LC duplex socket- Data transfer rates: Fast Ethernet up to 100 Mbps- For multimode fibre- Fibre: 50/125 µm + 62.5/125 µm, up to 2 km- 1310 nm wavelength- Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface (DDM)- Operating temperature: 0 °C ~ 70 °CSystem requirements- Device with one free SFP portPackage contents- SFP modulePackaging- White Box

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

